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Monday, 8/22/22		Harriton (Scrimmage)		Away		3:30 PM  Bus 2:00
Tuesday, 8/23/22		Play Day (Scrimmage- AP)	Away		3:00 PM  Bus 1:45
Friday, 8/26/22			Lower Merion			Away		3:30/5 PM Bus 2:00
Tuesday, 8/30/22		Reading				Home		3:45 PM
Thursday, 9/1/22		Penncrest			Away		3:30 PM Bus 2:30
Tuesday, 9/6/22		Pottsgrove			Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 9/13/22		Penn Wood			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Thursday, 9/15/22		Chichester			Home		3:45 PM
Friday, 9/16/22			Sun Valley			Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 9/20/22		Academy Park			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Wednesday, 9/21/22		O’Hara				Home		3:45 PM
Friday, 9/23/22			Upper Moreland		Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Tuesday, 9/27/22		Chichester			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Thursday, 9/29/22		Academy Park			Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 10/4/22		Penn Wood			Home		3:45 PM
Thursday, 10/6/22		Chichester			Home		3:45 PM
Saturday, 10/8/22		Springfield			Home		10/11:30 AM
Tuesday, 10/11/22		Academy Park			Away		3:30 PM Bus 2:30
Thursday, 10/13/22		Penn Wood			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, 10/20/22		Garnet Valley			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:15

